
10 kM
Positie Naam Geslacht Woonplaats Loop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Eindtijd

1 MICHEL ZWEERS Man BEEK 00:33:00:770 00:33:11:977 00:33:46:816 00:32:33:664 01:38:46:411
2 MERLIJN WENTINK Man WEHL --:--:--:--- 00:33:24:409 00:33:50:592 00:33:17:744 01:40:32:745
3 MAARTEN HOKSBERGEN Man DIDAM 00:34:56:809 00:34:37:706 00:35:35:376 00:34:32:680 01:44:07:195
4 SJOERD HERMSEN Man OOSTERBEEK 00:36:12:000 00:37:19:731 00:38:39:300 00:36:50:039 01:50:21:770
5 FRED KEURNTJES Man ZEVENAAR 00:37:01:298 00:36:51:674 00:38:39:100 00:37:21:871 01:51:14:843
6 WERNER ALTEWISCHER Man ARNHEM 00:37:37:770 00:37:35:346 --:--:--:--- 00:37:26:384 01:52:39:500
7 ROBERT VAN DER MEER Man DOETINCHEM --:--:--:--- 00:37:06:465 00:38:38:400 00:37:02:495 01:52:47:360
8 SASKIA WEINANS Vrouw ARNHEM 00:37:22:954 00:36:57:833 00:38:38:200 00:38:29:456 01:52:50:243
9 TOM TIGGELOVEN Man GROESBEEK 00:37:50:753 00:38:02:658 00:38:39:399 00:37:08:935 01:53:02:346
10 PATRICK HAAFS Man RHEDEN 00:38:27:602 00:38:13:394 00:40:17:136 --:--:--:--- 01:56:58:132
11 MICHAEL GIEZEN Man LOIL 00:39:08:145 --:--:--:--- 00:39:58:863 00:38:52:615 01:57:59:623
12 JOHAN DE REUS Man DIDAM 00:40:35:993 00:39:32:690 00:40:48:824 00:39:41:552 01:59:50:235
13 JASPER GOEDHART Man WESTERVOORT 00:40:14:145 00:41:47:282 00:40:54:143 00:38:56:376 02:00:04:664
14 JOHN PETERS Man WEHL 00:41:59:618 00:41:40:393 --:--:--:--- 00:41:28:104 02:05:08:115
15 KOEN GRAUWELMAN Man ZEVENAAR 00:43:13:113 00:42:07:682 00:44:14:360 00:41:54:136 02:07:14:931
16 STEFAN PETERS Man LOIL 00:42:46:018 00:42:11:474 00:43:30:823 --:--:--:--- 02:08:28:315
17 JOB TERHAERDT Man PANNERDEN --:--:--:--- 00:42:17:777 00:43:50:423 00:42:21:055 02:08:29:255
18 ERIK BOD Man LOIL 00:42:26:842 --:--:--:--- 00:44:05:736 00:42:32:328 02:09:04:906
19 BEREND WILLEMSEN Man ZEVENAAR --:--:--:--- 00:42:14:114 00:44:09:280 00:42:44:632 02:09:08:026
20 ILSE KERPEL Vrouw AERDT 00:43:01:354 00:43:05:426 00:44:56:375 --:--:--:--- 02:11:03:155
21 JEROEN VAN DER MEER Man DOETINCHEM --:--:--:--- 00:42:39:537 00:47:22:456 00:42:16:792 02:12:18:785
22 ANTOINE MEULEBEEK Man PANNERDEN 00:43:08:522 00:44:21:762 00:44:54:055 --:--:--:--- 02:12:24:339
23 SANNE BRUNS Vrouw UTRECHT 00:43:36:922 00:44:52:370 00:46:44:807 00:44:58:735 02:13:28:027
24 MIKE SCHREVEN Man ZEVENAAR 00:45:08:922 00:44:42:099 00:45:13:503 00:44:36:376 02:14:27:397
25 HEMMIE VAN DEELEN Man HERWEN 00:49:15:090 00:43:29:122 --:--:--:--- 00:42:26:664 02:15:10:876
26 RUUD HENDRICKSEN Man DIDAM 00:45:59:898 00:45:29:410 --:--:--:--- 00:45:19:143 02:16:48:451
27 INDY ROELOFS Man PANNERDEN --:--:--:--- 00:45:16:841 00:45:57:192 00:45:56:336 02:17:10:369
28 GERARD LIMBEEK Man DIEREN 00:43:27:922 --:--:--:--- 00:48:02:696 00:46:02:087 02:17:32:705
29 MICHEL DRIESSEN Man EMMERICH 00:44:39:761 00:48:04:858 00:46:40:343 --:--:--:--- 02:19:24:962
30 HUBERT HAGEMAN Man DIDAM 00:48:06:729 00:45:58:170 --:--:--:--- 00:45:25:072 02:19:29:971
31 MAURITS BOOLTINK Man DUIVEN 00:46:06:778 00:46:01:043 00:47:58:384 --:--:--:--- 02:20:06:205
32 DIRK STARING Man DIDAM --:--:--:--- 00:46:12:962 00:48:08:095 00:46:31:031 02:20:52:088
33 JUSTIN DE GROOT Man ARNHEM 00:45:51:506 00:46:33:761 00:49:24:968 00:48:31:871 02:20:57:138
34 DION GUDDEN Man ZEVENAAR 00:44:45:586 --:--:--:--- 00:50:31:495 00:45:51:016 02:21:08:097
35 PETRA ROELOFS Vrouw ZEVENAAR --:--:--:--- 00:46:08:754 00:48:51:687 00:46:37:063 02:21:37:504
36 MARK SCHUURMAN Man DIDAM 00:46:49:466 --:--:--:--- 00:48:10:607 00:46:51:352 02:21:51:425
37 BART INGENDAA Man DIDAM 00:47:33:514 00:56:09:954 00:48:34:591 00:47:00:215 02:23:08:320
38 ANDRE BRUNS Man ZEVENAAR 00:48:19:898 00:47:43:378 00:49:13:664 00:47:59:000 02:24:02:276
39 ANTON ARNTZ Man PANNERDEN 00:48:26:450 00:48:14:634 00:48:13:967 --:--:--:--- 02:24:55:051
40 BAS VAN DER WERF Man ZEVENAAR 00:52:13:682 00:43:15:234 00:52:47:567 00:49:48:871 02:25:17:787
41 MANON BOUWER Vrouw NIJMEGEN 00:48:27:738 00:48:12:802 00:48:46:319 --:--:--:--- 02:25:26:859
42 JOHAN WESSELS Man ARNHEM 00:48:23:450 00:48:30:842 00:49:21:231 --:--:--:--- 02:26:15:523
43 WERNER WILLEMS Man GROESSEN 00:51:02:858 00:50:08:370 00:50:15:760 00:48:45:208 02:29:09:338
44 PASCAL INGENDAA Man DIDAM 00:49:24:810 --:--:--:--- 00:49:07:112 00:51:21:311 02:29:53:233
45 BART ARTS Man ZEVENAAR --:--:--:--- 00:51:49:298 00:51:11:863 00:50:42:511 02:33:43:672
46 LIANE HARTJES Vrouw WEHL --:--:--:--- 00:50:58:290 00:51:29:087 00:51:25:072 02:33:52:449
47 JAN KOHLMANN Man ZEVENAAR 00:52:11:786 --:--:--:--- 00:52:50:744 00:49:52:455 02:34:54:985
48 NIEK NIEBUUR Man ARNHEM 00:52:08:994 00:50:32:249 00:53:20:408 --:--:--:--- 02:36:01:651
49 JOB CALIS Man PANNERDEN 00:53:16:970 00:51:28:890 --:--:--:--- 00:51:36:136 02:36:21:996
50 DORIEN VAN HAREN Vrouw ARNHEM 00:50:51:841 00:51:10:586 00:54:50:200 --:--:--:--- 02:36:52:627
51 RICHARD WIJTTEN Man ZEVENAAR --:--:--:--- 00:51:23:298 00:54:58:608 00:52:09:127 02:38:31:033
52 WIM KONTER Man VOLLENHOVE 00:52:20:905 00:52:27:514 00:54:24:640 --:--:--:--- 02:39:13:059
53 JACQUELINE VALK Vrouw PANNERDEN 00:54:38:379 00:53:28:114 --:--:--:--- 00:53:43:527 02:41:50:020
54 ROY VENHORST Man DIDAM 00:53:57:681 --:--:--:--- 00:56:08:103 00:52:18:735 02:42:24:519
55 CLAUDIA AALBERS Vrouw ZEVENAAR 00:56:09:866 00:53:33:457 00:55:21:504 --:--:--:--- 02:45:04:827
56 BERT GROENEN Man PANNERDEN 00:54:28:530 00:53:38:650 00:59:58:999 --:--:--:--- 02:48:06:179
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